
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 18
LOURDES > HAUTACAM

JEUDI 21 JUILLET 2022

KRYS

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 143,200 km

Temps du premier : 4h00'54" Moyenne : 35,666 km/h

Classement Général
Distance Totale : 2999,200 km

Temps du premier : 71h57'00" Moyenne : 41,678 km/h 

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat B P Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart

 1  1 POGACAR Tadej +00UAD SLO B:06"

 2  64 JORGENSON Matteo +14'40"MOV USA
 3  25 PIDCOCK Thomas +19'23"IGD GBR
 4  6 MCNULTY Brandon +21'47"UAD USA
 5  116 LEKNESSUND Andreas +22'54"DSM NOR
 6  156 LOUVEL Matis ' 'ARK FRA
 7  98 STORER Michael +23'12"GFC AUS
 8  128 ZIMMERMANN Georg +23'30"IWG GER
 9  93 GENIETS Kévin +23'40"GFC LUX

 10  165 KRON Andreas +25'36"LTS DEN
 11  35 DEWULF Stan +31'19"ACT BEL
 12  88 WRIGHT Fred ' 'TBV GBR
 13  148 RUTSCH Jonas ' 'EFE GER
 14  166 VAN MOER Brent ' 'LTS BEL
 15  184 BURGAUDEAU Mathieu ' 'TEN FRA
 16  144 BISSEGGER Stefan ' 'EFE SUI
 17  105 PHILIPSEN Jasper +32'37"ADC BEL
 18  114 EEKHOFF Nils +32'45"DSM NED
 19  8 HIRSCHI Marc +32'48"UAD SUI
 20  176 SIMMONS Quinn +32'55"TFS USA
 21  216 MOZZATO Luca +33'19"BBK ITA
 22  167 VERMEERSCH Florian +33'37"LTS BEL
 23  112 DAINESE Alberto +34'11"DSM ITA
 24  3 BJERG Mikkel +35'21"UAD DEN
 25  53 BAGIOLI Andrea +35'36"QST ITA
 26  55 HONORÉ Mikkel ' 'QST DEN

 1  1 POGACAR Tadej UAD SLO 71h57'00" +00
 2  25 PIDCOCK Thomas IGD GBR 72h46'34" +49'34"
 3  6 MCNULTY Brandon UAD USA 73h17'14" +1h20'14"
 4  64 JORGENSON Matteo MOV USA 73h24'56" +1h27'56"
 5  116 LEKNESSUND Andreas DSM NOR 73h46'54" +1h49'54"
 6  98 STORER Michael GFC AUS 74h04'30" +2h07'30"
 7  128 ZIMMERMANN Georg IWG GER 74h25'12" +2h28'12"
 8  93 GENIETS Kévin GFC LUX 74h36'13" +2h39'13"
 9  88 WRIGHT Fred TBV GBR 74h57'20" +3h00'20"

 10  176 SIMMONS Quinn TFS USA 75h08'08" +3h11'08"
 11  165 KRON Andreas LTS DEN 75h10'15" +3h13'15"
 12  35 DEWULF Stan ACT BEL 75h15'14" +3h18'14"
 13  184 BURGAUDEAU Mathieu TEN FRA 75h17'37" +3h20'37"
 14  156 LOUVEL Matis ARK FRA 75h27'59" +3h30'59"
 15  144 BISSEGGER Stefan EFE SUI 75h40'17" +3h43'17"
 16  148 RUTSCH Jonas EFE GER 75h41'30" +3h44'30"
 17  105 PHILIPSEN Jasper ADC BEL 75h46'38" +3h49'38"
 18  53 BAGIOLI Andrea QST ITA 75h51'50" +3h54'50"
 19  216 MOZZATO Luca BBK ITA 76h02'03" +4h05'03"
 20  112 DAINESE Alberto DSM ITA 76h02'15" +4h05'15"
 21  55 HONORÉ Mikkel QST DEN 76h09'36" +4h12'36"
 22  167 VERMEERSCH Florian LTS BEL 76h17'33" +4h20'33"
 23  114 EEKHOFF Nils DSM NED 76h25'04" +4h28'04"
 24  166 VAN MOER Brent LTS BEL 76h35'00" +4h38'00"
 25  3 BJERG Mikkel UAD DEN 76h45'39" +4h48'39"
 26  8 HIRSCHI Marc UAD SUI 76h56'23" +4h59'23"
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